RELATIVE HUMIDITY/TEMPERATURE SENSOR
FEATURES
• All Solid State Construction
• Less Than Five Second Response Time
• Low Power, <5 mA @ 12 VDC
• Easily Cleaned Using Distilled Water
• 0-1 VDC Output for 0-100% RH
• May Be Battery Powered

Diameter: 0.75 in (1.91 cm)
Weight: 2.5 oz (70.9 g)
ORDERING INFORMATION
102798-G0-H0 = Humidity sensor with connector
102798-G0-H1 = Humidity & Temperature sensor with connector
102798-G1-H0 = Humidity sensor, 6” cable
102798-G1-H1 = Humidity & Temperature sensor, 6” cable
Climatronics Corporation
140 Wilbur Place
Bohemia, NY  11716-2404
TEL: 631-567-7300